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5M ABS PROFESSIONAL MEASURING TAPE. INCLUDES HAND
STRAP AND SHINY SILVER METAL CLIP.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9017 8010

CN

6,5X6,5X3,5 CM

0.167

0.194

kg

metal

0.43

0.22

0.17

9.8

kg

0.016

m3

10

50



